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55 Ton Ironworker 208V, 3Ph with
PowerLink
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Amps

Angle Shear Max Capacity 1/4"
Angle Shear Work Height (In.)
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity 1/2"
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity 3/4"
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity (In.)
Flat Bar Shear Max Round (In)
Flat Bar Shear Max Square (In)
Flat Bar Shear Rating (Tons)

Flat Bar Shear Work Height (In.)
Hydraulic Pump (GPM)
Hydraulics (GPM)

Hydraulics (PSI)

Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor (HP)

Motor Speed (RPM)

Open Station Open Height (In)
Open Station Shut Height (In)
Open Station Stroke (In)

Open Station Throat Depth (In)

Open Station Work Height (In)

Open Workstation Throat Depth (In.)

Open Workstation Work Height (In.)

ED9-IW55-3P208-A
14

4x4

39-7/8

12

4
3/8x14,1/2x12,3/4x 4
7/8

7/8

55

34-1/2

3-1/2

3-1/2

2500
IW55-3P208-AC500
14

5HP 3 ~208V
1725

8-1/8

6-7/8

1-1/4

11-3/16

34-1/2

11-3/16

34-1/2
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Optional Coper Notcher Work Height (In.)
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Product Dimensions (In.)

Prop 65

Punch Max Capacity (In.)

Punch Open Height (In)

Punch Rating (Tons)

Punch Shut Height (In)

Punch Stroke (In.)

Punch Throat Depth (In.)

Punch Work Height (In.)

Rating (Tons)

Reservoir (Gal.)

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Valve Pressure (PSI)

Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

39-1/2

36-1/8 x 44-3/8 x 55-1/4
44-3/8 x 36-1/8 x 55-1/4
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1-1/16 diam. in 5/8 mild steel
8-1/8

55

6-7/8

1-1/4

7-1/2

36-9/16

55

7

45 x 51 x 62

2750

1 Year

2480.0

2430.0
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