



55 Ton Ironworker 208V, 3Ph with PowerLink

Product Images



Additional Information

Stock Number	ED9-IW55-3P208-A
Amps	14
Angle Shear Max Capacity 1/4"	4 x 4
Angle Shear Work Height (In.)	39-7/8
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity 1/2"	12
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity 3/4"	4
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity (In.)	3/8 x 14, 1/2 x 12, 3/4 x 4
Flat Bar Shear Max Round (In)	7/8
Flat Bar Shear Max Square (In)	7/8
Flat Bar Shear Rating (Tons)	55
Flat Bar Shear Work Height (In.)	34-1/2
Hydraulic Pump (GPM)	3-1/2
Hydraulics (GPM)	3-1/2
Hydraulics (PSI)	2500
Model Number	IW55-3P208-AC500
Motor Amps	14
Motor (HP)	5 HP 3 ~ 208V
Motor Speed (RPM)	1725
Open Station Open Height (In)	8-1/8
Open Station Shut Height (In)	6-7/8
Open Station Stroke (In)	1-1/4
Open Station Throat Depth (In)	11-3/16
Open Station Work Height (In)	34-1/2
Open Workstation Throat Depth (In.)	11-3/16
Open Workstation Work Height (In.)	34-1/2

Optional Coper Notcher Work Height (In.)	39-1/2
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	36-1/8 x 44-3/8 x 55-1/4
Product Dimensions (In.)	44-3/8 x 36-1/8 x 55-1/4
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Punch Max Capacity (In.)	1-1/16 diam. in 5/8 mild steel
Punch Open Height (In)	8-1/8
Punch Rating (Tons)	55
Punch Shut Height (In)	6-7/8
Punch Stroke (In.)	1-1/4
Punch Throat Depth (In.)	7-1/2
Punch Work Height (In.)	36-9/16
Rating (Tons)	55
Reservoir (Gal.)	7
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	45 x 51 x 62
Valve Pressure (PSI)	2750
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	2480.0
Net weight	2430.0



4